12
"
(3
0
5m
m
)
12" (305mm)
32
"
(8
1
3m
m
)
32" (813mm)
DRAIN
2 12" (64mm)
1" (25mm)
5 1
6
"
(8
m
m
)
2
7 1
6
"
(6
2
m
m
)
2
1 2
"
(6
4
m
m
)
1"
 (2
5
m
m
)
5
16" (8mm)
2 7
16" (62mm)
2 12" (64mm)
2
3 4
"
(7
0
m
m
)
DRAIN
3 38
" (8
5mm)
4 3
4" (120mm)
2
1 2"
 (6
4
m
m
)
2 34" (70mm)
LOWSTEP SERIES
32" x 32" Corner Shower Base
Corner Drain
TU-SB-2W-32-32
Turin Canada may update or modify the product dimensions shown at any time without prior notice.
Please visit our website for the most current dimensions at www.myturin.com
© 2025 Turin Canada. All rights reserved.
Turin Canada | www.myturin.com